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Counsel Daniel Pereira, Esq. - Counsel for Citizens Bank Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young LLP
Julie M. Murphy, Esq. - Counsel for Citizens Bank   Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young LLP
Anthony Sodono, III, Esq. - Counsel for McKesson Corp. McManimon Scotland & Baumann LLC

Michele M. Dudas, Esq. - Counsel for McKesson Corp. McManimon Scotland & Baumann LLC

Jeffrey K. Garfinkle, Esq. - Counsel for McKesson Corp. Buchalter, PC.

Leah V. Lerman, Esq., US DOJ US Department of Justice, Civil Division

Carol Ann Slocum, Esq. - Counsel for AmerisourceBergen Drug Corp. Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

Morton Branzburg, Esq. - Counsel for AmerisourceBergen Drug Corp. Klehr Harrison Harvey Branzburg LLP

Fran B. Steele, Esq. - US Trustee US Department of Justice, Office of US Trustee

Peter J. D'Auria, Esq., US Trustee Office of United States Trustee

Bruce W. Bieber, Esq. - Counsel for Altro Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Kurzman Eisenberg Corbin & Lever, LLP

Eugene Roth, Esq. - Counsel for Nostrum

Terri Jane Freedman, Esq. - Counsel for Cardinal Health Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC

Scott A. Zuber, Esq. - Counsel for Cardinal Health Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC

Gretchen Santamour - Counsel for Citizens Bank   Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young LLP
Christopher R. Donoho III, Esq. - Counsel for Mylan Pharmaceuticals Hogan Lovells US LLP
Thomas W. Heintschel, Esq. - Counsel for Waterford Bank, N.A. Frederickson Heintschel & King Co., L.P.A.

Chris Bryant, Esq. - Counsel for Mylan Pharmaceuticlas Hogan Lovells US LLP

Eric R. von Helms, Esq. - Counsel for Bank of America, N.A. Kohner, Mann & Kailas, S.C.

Creditors

1 Altro Pharmaceuticals LLC

2 Archimica S.p.A.

3 CA Dept of Hlth Care Svc - MCO

4 ClarusOne Sourcing Services LLP

5 DOJ/CMS Settlement

6 Econdisc Contracting Solutions

7 Gwen Ryan Solutions, LLC

8 IPFS Corporation

9 Jobs Ohio

10 Niacet - A Kerry Company

11 NY Medicaid Drug Rebate

12 Ohio MCO

13 Commonwealth of PA/DRP-MCO
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14 Piney Scientific, LLC

15 PSL Consulting, LLC

16 Tak Properties, LLC.

17 U.S. Food and Drug Administration 

18 Vintage Pharmaceuticals, LLC d.b.a Par Pharmaceuticals

19 Walgreen Company

20 Washington - Health Care Authority  MCO

21 Bank of America Leasing & Capital, LLC

22 Citizens Bank, N.A.

23 Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.

24 Waterford Bank N.A.

25 Mylan Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

25

26
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457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 100 Cherry Hill NJ 08002 dpereira@stradley.com
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 100 Cherry Hill NJ 08002 jmmurphy@stradley.com
75 Livingston Avenue, Suite 201 Roseland NJ 07068 asodono@msbnj.com
75 Livingston Avenue, Suite 201 Roseland NJ 07068 mdudas@msbnj.com
18400 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 800 Irvine CA 92612 jgarfinkle@buchalter.com
P.O. Box 875, Ben Franklin Square Washington DC 02044 leah.v.lerman@usdoj.gov
10000 Lincoln Drive East, Suite 201 Marlton NJ 08052 cslocum@klehr.com
10000 Lincoln Drive East, Suite 201 Marlton NJ 08052 mbranzburg@klehr.com
One Newark Center, Suite 2100 Newark NJ 07102 fran.b.steele@usdoj.gov
One Newark Center, Suite 2100 Newark NJ 07102 peter.j.d'auria@usdoj.gov

One North Broadway, 12th Floor White Plains NY 10601 bbieber@kelaw.com
Valley Park East, 2520 Highway 35, Suite 307 Manasquan NJ 08736 erothesq@gmail.com
105 Eisenhower Parkway Roseland NJ 07068 tfreedman@csglaw.com
105 Eisenhower Parkway Roseland NJ 07068 szuber@csglaw.com
2005 Market Street, #2600 Philadelphia PA 19103 gsantamour@stradley.com
390 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 chris.donoho@hoganlovells.com
405 Madison Avenue, Suite 1212 Toledo OH 43604 theintschel@fhk-law.com
390 Madison avenue New York NY 10017 chris.bryant@hoganlovells.com
4650 North Port Washington Road, 2nd Floor Milwaukee WI 53212 evonhelms@kmksc.com

425 Broadhollow Rd.   Suite 315 Melville NY 11747 sandy@altropharma.com

Vaile Milano 86, 26900 Lodi (LO), Italy. carlotta.morello@archimica.com 

P.O. Box 997415 Sacramento CA 95899-7415 LINH.LE1@DHCS.CA.GOV

10-12 Russell Square House London UK WC1B 5EH Gerard.Toomey@clarusonesourcing.com

For 50 States and District of Columbia - C/O State of New York Attorney of General, 28 Liberty St. New York, NY 10005 Cedell.Garland@myfloridalegal.com; wilsonkm@doj.state.wi.us
For Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services – C/O Augustine M. Ripa, Esq. U.S. Department of Justice, 950 Pennsylvania Ave, NW Washington, DC- 20530-0001.Augustine.M.Ripa@usdoj.gov

8555 University PI Dr. St. Louis MO 63121 Scott.Johnson@econdisc.net

16226 Arrowhead Trail Clermont FL 34711 gwenryans@gmail.com

1055 Broadway, 11th Floor Kansas City MO 64105 MOK.payments@ipfs.com

41 South High St., Suite 1500 Columbus OH 43215 via reg.mail

400 47th St., Niagara Falls NY 14304 nl.gbsar@kerry.com

P.O. Box 412205 Boston MA 02241-2205 via reg. mail

Key Bank, P. O. Box 712110 Cincinnati OH 45271-2110 SMARTIN@CHANGEHEALTHCARE.COM

P.O. Box 780634 Philadelphia PA 19178-0634 C-BSTARR@PA.GOV
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421 N Gladstone Blvd Kansas City MO 64123 jennifer@pineytechnical.com

579 SE Villandry Way Port St Lucie FL 34984 mblashinsky@aol.com

2600 Grand Blvd, Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64108 jpenglis@kessingerhunter.com

10903 New Hampshire Avenue Silver Spring MD 20993 CDERCollections@fda.hhs.gov

One Ram Ridge Road Chestnut Redge NY 10977 Gruber.Inna@endo.com

P.O. Box 653039 Dallas TX 75265-3039 rxarinquiry@walgreens.com

P.O. Box 9501 Olympia WA 98507-9501 JOHNNA.ZIEGLER@HCA.WA.GOV

2059 Northlake Parkway, 3rd Floor Tucker GA 30084 douglas.a.white@bofa.com 

28 State St. Boston MA 02109 erin.c.kane@citizensbank.com 

1000 Mylan Boulevard, Canonsburg PA 15317 via reg. mail

3900 N McCord Road Toledo OH 43617 rob.vogelsong@waterfordbankna.com

781 Chestnut Reidge Road Morgantown      WV 26505-2730 via reg mail 
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